

## **Donation Form**

Thank you for your interest in supporting Her Honor Mentoring. All donations are made through our administrative partner the *Eileen Fisher Community Foundation, Inc.*, a registered 501(c) 3 non-profit corporation and your donation is tax-deductible.

To make your donation, complete and return this form along with your check payable to the **"The Eileen Fisher Community Foundation, Inc."**.

Please note "Her Honor Mentoring" as the recipient on the memo line.

I would like to make a donation to **Her Honor Mentoring**.

Name	
Company	
Address	
Contact	
Phone	_ E-Mail
Enclosed is my gift in the amount of \$	

Please mail this form along with your check to:

Eileen Fisher Community Foundation, Inc. Attn: Her Honor Mentoring / Derek Kolleeny 2 Bridge Street Irvington, NY 10533

> If you have any questions or issues, contact: Nicole Sheindlin, Executive Director at <u>nesheindlin@herhonor.org</u>.